charlesindustries.com
®2025 Charles Industries, LLC • All Rights Reserved • Specifications Subject to Change D-OSP233-H25
OHC-864
Optical Hub Cabinet
FSDCS4P
Fiber Sealed Drop Closures-Gel Seal
Amphenol Charles industries Fiber
Sealed Drop Closures (FSDC) are a

5.75”
3.6”
Ordering Information
Please contact Amphenol Charles Industries for additional part numbers
Charles Industries, LLC
An Amphenol Company
1450 American Lane, 20th Floor, Schaumburg, IL 60173
     (847) 806-6300
Part Number Description
FSDCS4P4SAXX FSDC-S, 4 drop ports, 4 SC/APC adapters, 24 splice capacity
FSDCS4P4SAPG FSDC-S, 4 drop ports, 4 SC/APC adapters, 24 splice capacity, 4-way pigtail kit
FSDCS4P4SA104A FSDC-S, 4 drop ports, 4SC/APC adapters, 24 splice capacity, 1x4 PLC splitter with SC/APC drop legs
FSDCS4P8SAXX FSDC-S, stacked drop ports attachments (8), 4 duplex SC/APC adapters, 24 splice capacity
97-FSDCS8DKIT Upgrade kit to convert 4 drops to 8 drops, duplex SCA adapters and stacked drop port attachments